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RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS For(ﬂlv_%z

OIL AND GAS DIVISION T ERT B
INCLINATION REPORT B RETENTT

(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)
1. FIELD NAME {(as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. L E NAME 7 8. Well Number
racer X JE
3. OPERATOR 9. :‘R-;:bﬁtnmle.uon
(Gas completions only)
10. County

Ll Poy 4294 Houszon!, X T72/0 -4/

. 2 LOCATION (8ecfion, Block, and Survey)

00y

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Messured Dep . Courso *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per . Course 16. Accumulative
! ::eot) pepth (ll:un?lndn o:‘;:::: I&‘::‘::‘.‘;n‘ ::::’:f ::::. x:od ;,lmpluconom (foet) Displacemont (feet)
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If additional space iz needed, use the reverse side of this form. )

17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form?

I3 ™ et -

(094G _ o

18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of
%10, Inclination measurements were mede in - ] Tubing
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line

21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules _ _ _
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any meaner whatsoever?

[ Casing

[ ©Open hole

rill Pipe
feet.

feet.

—— o ——— i ————— _——- —— ———

(If the answer to the above question is ‘yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

I declare unaer penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Naturei
Resources Code, that I am authorized to meke thie certification, that I
have personal knowiedge of the inclination data and facts placed on both
sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and com-
plete to the best of my knowledge, This certification covers ell data as
indiceted by asterieks (*) by the item numbers on this form.

OPEIRQTOuR CERTIFICATION

eclure under penalties prescribed in Sec, 91.143, Texess Natwal
Resources Code, that I am suthorised to make this certificstion, that ]

ted in this report, and

have personal knowledge of all inf

tion pre

that all data presented on both sides of this form are true, correct, and
complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covors all date
and information presented herein except inclination deta as indicated by

asterisks (*) by the item numbers on thls form.

8i; of Authorized Reprqasntative
]

Bignature of Authorized Ropresentative

V. s
Ns f Porson and Title (type Name of Person and Title (type or print)
\%gﬁ.ﬁ//i,% 2 : B
Name o ny/., .. _ . . o
Telephone: _A".ﬁc‘f'&_ &/"(/ //75% Te. T i
Iicllmad Commission Use Only:
Approved By : Title: Date:

* Dosignates items certified by compeny that conducted the inclinstion surveys.




RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

INCLINATION REPORT for

Piglet 21 State #1

Measured| Course Length Angle of| Displacement Course| Accumulative
Depth (ft) (100's feet) Incl (deq) per 100 ft Displ (feet) Displ (feet)
453 4.53 0.70 1.22 5.53 5.63
725 2.72 0.70 1.22 3.32 8.86
909 1.84 0.97 1.69 3.11 11.97
1026 1.17 1.14 1.99 2.33 14.30
1199 1.73 0.97 1.69 2.93 17.23
1372 1.73 0.79 1.38 2.39 19.61
1544 1.72 0.88 1.54 2.64 22.26
1717 1.73 0.70 1.22 2.11 24.37
1890 1.73 1.14 1.99 3.44 27.81
2063 1.73 1.14 1.99 3.44 31.25
2236 1.73 1.14 1.99 3.44 34.69
2408 1.72 0.88 1.54 2.64 37.34
2581 1.73 1.06 1.85 3.20 40.54
2753 1.72 1.41 2.46 4.23 44.77
2926 1.73 1.17 2.04 3.53 48.30
3083 1.57 1.56 2,72 4.27 52.58
3188 1.05 1.11 1.94 2.03 54.61
3275 0.87 1.14 1.99 1.73 56.34
3361 0.86 0.88 1.54 1.32 57.66
3532 1.71 1.06 1.85 3.16 60.83
3532 0.00 0.88 1.54 0.00 60.83
3792 2.60 0.62 1.08 2.81 63.64
3878 0.86 0.70 1.22 1.05 64.69
3964 0.86 0.53 0.93 0.80 65.48
4051 0.87 0.53 0.93 0.80 66.29
4137 0.86 0.18 0.31 0.27 66.56
4223 0.86 0.44 0.77 0.66 67.22
4310 0.87 0.26 0.45 0.39 67.61
4396 0.86 0.26 0.45 0.39 68.01
4483 0.87 0.26 0.45 0.39 68.40
4699 2.16 0.18 0.31 0.68 69.08
4828 1.29 0.26 0.45 0.59 69.66
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